
 

To Students 

“Special Topics: Japan in East Asia XXV” Opens 
International Program on Japan in East Asia will newly offer an intensive course for the A2 
Term as follows: 

Course Code:  08C403325 
Course Title: Special Topics: Japan in East Asia XXV 
Subtitle: Global Ethics 
Course / Program: International Program on Japan in East Asia 
Lecturer:  Prof. HUTCHINGS Kimberly  
Registration: Sign up for this course at PEAK/GPEAK Section, Academic 

Affairs Division (counter no. 2, the Administration Bldg.) no later 
than Friday, December 22, 2017.  
(Course registration through UTAS is NOT available.)  

※ This course is open to USTEP students (NOT open to Junior Division students).  

 

Class Schedule: 

January  9 Tue periods 2&6 Room 8-210 

January 10 Wed periods 2&6 KOMCEE East K112 

January 11 Thu periods 5&6 Room 8-317 

January 15 Mon period 6 Room 8-317 

January 16 Tue period 6 Room 8-317 

January 22 Mon period 6 Room 8-317 

January 23 Tue period 6 Room 8-317 

January 24 Wed period 6 Room 8-317 

January 25 Thu period 6 Room 8-317 

January 26 Fri period 6 Room 8-317 

 

PEAK/GPEAK Section, Senior Division Section, Academic Affairs Division 
December 7, 2017 


